1 Under 13M
2 Under 13M
3 Under 13M
4 Under 13M
5 Under 13M
6 Under 13M
7 Under 13M

1 Under 15M
2 Under 15M
3 Under 15M
4 Under 15M
5 Under 15M
6 Under 15M
7 Under 15M
8 Under 15M
9 Under 15M

1 Under U15F

Surname
Crowe
Savage
Samuel
Remington
Shepherd
Pollock
Kropp

Ryals
Trotter
Beaaicaan
Parker
Baldwin
Stahmer
Dallas
Becket
Kavney

Allwright

First Name
Oliver
George
Hoey
Cooper
Art
Joshua
Archie

Ethan
Austin
Jessie
Cooper
Braxton
Finn
Aiden
Jake
Elijah

Ivy

RD 6 RENEGADE SERIES - TOOWOOMBA

Pos Category

Time

00:16:53.38
00:17:11.24
00:18:34.61
00:18:44.45
00:18:51.41
00:19:09.69
00:25:15.92

00:14:52.45
00:15:05.73
00:15:10.08
00:15:47.95
00:15:52.03
00:15:53.19
00:16:35.09
00:16:43.51
00:18:08.71

00:17:39.75

Gap

+00:00:17.86
+00:01:41.23
+00:01:51.07
+00:01:58.03
+00:02:16.31
+00:08:22.54

+00:00:13.28
+00:00:17.63
+00:00:55.50
+00:00:59.58
+00:01:00.74
+00:01:42.64
+00:01:51.06
+00:03:16.26

S1 Danomite
5:11.20
5:01.10
5:35.47
5:31.13
5:44.86
5:47.20
6:16.12

4:38.30
4:34.80
4:46.75
4:50.08
4:53.83
4:51.41
4:57.60
5:11.48
5:41.95

5:24.82

2
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S1 Pos S2 Mackenzie

4:56.53
5:12.95
5:25.30
5:41.07
5:41.85
5:34.20
10:18.78
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S2 Pos S3 Crowsflight

1:51.10
1:57.39
2:08.76
2:03.93
2:03.30
2:08.92
2:29.22
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S3 Pos S4 Turkey Trail

4:54.55
4:59.80
5:25.08
5:28.32
5:21.40
5:39.37
6:11.80

4:23.55
4:22.43
4:22.45
4:41.41
4:35.56
4:44.85
5:21.57
4:48.15
5:10.30

5:10.88

S4 Pos
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